
BUS 13  - TEMPLE    ConVal & SMS
6:15 AM  400 Rte 45 
6:17 AM Rte 45 @ Gambol Brook Dr 
6:20 AM Rte 45 @ Glen Farm Rd
6:20 AM Rte 45 @ second Glen Farm Rd
6:22 AM  827 Rte 45
6:23 AM 404 Hadley Highway 
6:24 AM 340 Hadley Highway 
6:25 AM 312 Hadley Highway
6:26 AM 194 Cutter Road
6::27 AM Moran Road @ Twillingate Rd
6:28 AM 43 Moran Rd
6:29 AM 117 Moran Rd
6:30 AM Moran Road @  Flanders Lane
6:33 AM 94 Moran Rd
6:34 AM 82 Moran Rd
6:36 AM Cutter Rd and Hudson Rd 
6:37 AM  20 Cutter Road 
6:38 AM 55 Hadley Highway
6:40 AM 118 West Rd
6:42 AM West Rd @ Stone Rd
6:43 AM West Rd @ Blood Rd
6:44 AM Mud Road @ Kullgren Road
6:44 AM 91 Fish Rd
6:45 AM Fish Rd @ Brown Rd
6:47 AM 369 West Road
6:49 AM 574 West Rd
6:50 AM 623 West Road
6:52 AM 651 West Rd
6:53 AM 6 Temple Road, Sharon
6:57 AM 306 Rte 123, Peterboro
7:00 AM 3 Rte 123, Peterboro


	HM - 13

